20
40
20K
40K
Physical Access Solutions
Models: 20, 40, 20K, 40K
HONEYWELL
OMNI® SMART

5   	Intelligent Power Management (IPM) – Reduces reader current consumption up to 43%, based on model,
compared to standard operating mode.
EASY ORDERING GUIDE
All Omni® Smart readers are Mobile Ready
HONEYWELL
OMNI® SMART T READERS
TERMINAL CONNECTION
MULLION OSDP CONFIGURED - SMART CARD PROFILE, OSDPV2 OR WIEGAND
OS20TT2OSDP
OS20TT2WIG
Omni®Smart 20, Smart T, Term, OSDP V2
Omni®Smart 20, Smart T, Term, Wiegand
SWITCHPLATE OSDP CONFIGURED - STANDARD CARD PROFILE, OSDPV2 OR WIEGAND
OS40TT2OSDP
OS40TT2WIG
Omni®Smart 40, Smart T, Term, OSDP V2
Omni®Smart 40, Smart T, Term, Wiegand
TERMINAL CONNECTION WITH KEYPAD (4-BIT MESSAGE)
MULLION OSDP CONFIGURED - SMART CARD PROFILE, OSDPV2 OR WIEGAND
OS20KTT2OSDP
OS20KTT2WIG
Omni®Smart 20K, Smart T, KP, Terminal, OSDPV2
Omni®Smart 20K, Smart T, KP, Terminal, Wiegand
SWITCHPLATE OSDP CONFIGURED - SMART CARD PROFILE, OSDPV2
OS40KTT2OSDP
OS40KTT2WIG
Omni®Smart 40K, Smart T, KP, Terminal, OSDPV2
Omni®Smart 40K, Smart T, KP, Terminal, Wiegand
COMPATABILITY NOTES
OS20TT2XXXX OS40TT2XXXX OS20KTT2XXXX OS40KTT2XXXX
OSDPV2 • • • •
WIEGAND • • • •
WIN-PAK, P-SERIES • • • •
• Supported       - Not supported
For More Information
buildings.honeywell.com/security
Honeywell Commercial Security
Building 5 Carlton Park
King Edward Avenue
Narborough, Leicester
LE19 0LF
United Kingdom
Tel: +44 (0) 1163 500714
HBT-SEC-OMNISMT-TRDR-UK-EN-02(1023)-DS-ZD
© 2023 Honeywell International Inc.
OMNI and the OMNI logo are trademarksof OMNI Inc.
Honeywell reserves the right,
without notification, to make changes
in product design or specifications.
Configuring your reader
1. OS –OMNI® SMART
2. SELECT HARDWARE OPTION (Select one model)
20
Designed for